Zia Action Pistol: 08Jun19




Stage 1
Shooter

Chris Culpepper
Ross Haney
Charlie Myers
Michelle Culpepper
Chris Garrett
Mike Anderson
Tim Duncan
Bryan Maglidt
Rick Davis
Wade HRirheart
Vic Echeverria
Andy Anderson
Javier Chavez
Ernie Simpson
Dan Andraka
Ed Saucier
Vince Hobbs
Kim Boberschmidt
Joel Reinhard
Vince Martinez
Bill Dory

Roger Finzel
Ted Simmons
Ron Bjornberg
Claude Ceniceros
Wesley Miller
Jodi Newton
Valerie Braasch
Gary Newton
Mandy Andraka

Div
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap

BigAuto
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap

Time
14.63
16.32
20.38
2343
23.66
21.68
26.89
24.81
28.60
29.10
28.02
33.25
32.58
32.08
38.29
39.52
31.00
31.21
40.62
44.32
319
40.52
44.49
51.16
51.55
41.15
42.65
80.41
64.00
131.93

R
19
22
16
a1
1411
20
19
14 11
a1
24
20
23
18
11
24
25
22
16
15 11
12 12
16 1
141
18
18
26
1§
13
1§
19
11

@l o - M

-3 oo

WO W DO =] 00 o Ul O W&

[—J

(- I — I B s I — T S ]

—_ ) D e O DD O O DN OO O O e OO NN Mmoo NN —me —mo o U

M
0
2
0
0
0
1
0
1
0
0
1
0
0
1
0
0
0
1
0
0
3
2
1
0
0
3
b
1
3
2

Zia Action Pistol: 08Jun19

NS Proc Points Score Pct
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123
98
118
125
116
101
123
109
123
124
115
121
122
110
128
129
116
111
119
112
93
100
109
120
130
90
63
104
18
101

8.41
6.00
5.19
5.34
490
4.66
4.51
4.38
430
4.18
4.10
3.82
3.14
343
3.34
3.26
3.14
2.98
2.93
2.53
2.50
241
2.45
2.32
2.26
2.19
148
1.29
1.22
0.13

100.0%
11.4%
68.9%
63.5%
98.3%
95.4%
54.4%
52.1%
51.2%
49.1%
48.8%
45.4%
44.5%
40.8%
39.8%
38.8%
31.3%
35.5%
34.8%
30.1%
29.1%
29.4%
29.1%
21.6%
26.9%
26.0%
17.6%
15.4%
14.5%
8.1%

By Division
Shooter
Ron Bjornberg

Rick Davis
Andy Anderson
Joel Reinhard

Chris Culpepper
Ross Haney
Charlie Myers
Michelle Culpepper
Chris Garrett
Mike Anderson
Tim Duncan
Bryan Maglidt
Wade Airheart
Vic Echeverria
Javier Chavez
Ernie Simpson
Dan Andraka

Ed Saucier
Vince Hobbs
Kim Boberschmidt
Vince Martinez
Bill Dory

Roger Finzel
Ted Simmons
Claude Ceniceros
Wesley Miller
Jodi Newton
Valerie Braasch
Gary Newton
Mandy Andraka

Div
BigAuto

Lim10
Lim10
Lim10

HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap

Score Pct

2.32

430
3.82
2.93

8.41
6.00
8.19
§.34
490
4.66
4.51
438
418
410
.14
343
3.34
3.26
3.14
2.98
2.53
2.50
241
2.45
2.26
2.19
148
1.29
1.22
0.13

100.0%

100.0%
§8.8%
68.1%

100.0%
11.4%
68.9%
63.5%
58.3%
55.4%
54.4%
52.1%
49.1%
48.8%
44.5%
40.8%
39.8%
38.8%
31.3%
35.5%
30.1%
29.1%
29.4%
29.1%
26.9%
26.0%
17.6%
15.4%
14.5%
8.1%



Stage 2
Shooter

Chris Culpepper
Ross Haney
Michelle Culpepper
Bryan Maglidt
Mike Anderson
Tim Duncan
Chris Garrett
Charlie Myers
Wade Hirheart
Javier Chavez
Ed Saucier

Dan Andraka
Kim Boberschmidt
Joel Reinhard
Vic Echeverria
Rick Davis
Ernie Simpson
Andy Anderson
Wesley Miller
Bill Dory
Claude Ceniceros
Ron Bjornberg
Vince Martinez
Gary Newton
Jodi Newton
Ted Simmons
Valerie Braasch
Roger Finzel
Vince Hobbs
Mandy Andraka

Div
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
Lim10
HiCap
Lim10
HiCap
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap

BigAuto
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap

197.67 22 2
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M
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
1
0
0
0
1
0
0
0
0
1
1
0
0
2
1
1
1
2
4
b
3
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NS Proc Points Score Pct
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123
132
121
132
132
134
130
132
133
118
130
126
133
120
129
133
132
132
1T
120
135
133
108
124
113
115
10
81
10
103

8.44
8.00
5.86
5.68
5.03
441
418
4.15
3.99
399
3.95
3.54
3.53
3.93
3.51
3.51
2.81
2.54
2.39
2.36
1.80
110
1.6
1.23
0.94
0.86
0.8
0.19
0.11
0.65

100.0%
94.8%
69.4%
67.3%
99.6%
§3.0%
49.5%
49.2%
41.3%
41.2%
46.8%
41.9%
41.8%
41.8%
41.6%
41.6%
33.3%
30.1%
28.3%
28.0%
21.3%
20.2%
19.8%
14.6%
1L1%
10.2%
10.1%
9.4%
8.4%
11%

By Division
Shooter
Ron Bjornberg

Joel Reinhard
Rick Davis
Andy Anderson

Chris Culpepper
Ross Haney
Michelle Culpepper
Bryan Maglidt
Mike Anderson
Tim Duncan
Chris Garrett
Charlie Myers
Wade Hirheart
Javier Chavez
Ed Saucier

Dan Andraka
Kim Boberschmidt
Vic Echeverria
Ernie Simpson
Wesley Miller
Bill Dory

Claude Ceniceros
Vince Martinez
Gary Newton
Jodi Newton
Ted Simmons
Valerie Braasch
Roger Finzel
Vince Hobbs
Mandy Andraka

Div
BigAuto

Lim10
Lim10
Lim10

HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap

Score Pct

110

3.53
3.51
2.54

8.44
8.00
5.86
5.68
5.03
441
418
4.15
3.99
3.99
3.95
3.54
3.53
3.51
2.81
2.39
2.36
1.80
1.6
1.23
0.94
0.86
0.85
0.19
0.11
0.65

100.0%

100.0%
99.6%
11.9%

100.0%
94.8%
69.4%
67.3%
59.6%
§3.0%
49.5%
49.2%
41.3%
41.2%
46.8%
41.9%
41.8%
41.6%
33.3%
28.3%
28.0%
21.3%
19.8%
14.6%
1L1%
10.2%
10.1%
9.4%
8.4%
L%



Stage 3
Shooter

Chris Culpepper
Ross Haney
Michelle Culpepper
Bryan Maglidt
Charlie Myers
Mike Anderson
Tim Duncan
Javier Chavez
Rick Davis

Vic Echeverria
Wade Hirheart
Kim Boberschmidt
Chris Garrett
Dan Andraka
Ed Saucier
Wesley Miller
Vince Hobbs
Ernie Simpson
Joel Reinhard
Bill Dory

Ron Bjornberg
Andy Anderson
Claude Ceniceros
Roger Finzel
Ted Simmons
Vince Martinez
Gary Newton
Mandy Andraka
Jodi Newton
Valerie Braasch

Div
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
Lim10
HiCap

BigAuto
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap

Time A C

11.21
19.2
24.68
25.03
26.09
29.45
28.12
32.55
39.35
39.53
34.05
44.06
40.19
45.01
95.31
96.59
49.14
46.11
94.31
43.43
64.63
63.25
16.40
65.91
§2.31
§1.93
95.68

238
2 3
238
20 11
16 14
25 6
23 6
25 6
25 6
1T 14
1910
25 5
179
25 5
246
a1 9
245
16 12
a1
22 3
a2 8
a1 2
30 1
al 8
1911
20 3
16 13

121.00 25 4
123.48 22 6
HiCap 88.80 20 6

D
0
1
0
0
1
0
1
0
0
0
0
0
3
0
1
1
0
0
0
1
1
0
0
0
0
2
1
1
2
0

M
0
1
0
0
0
0
1
0
0
0
2
1
2
1
0
0
2
3
2
9
0
2
0
2
1
b
1
1
1
9
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NS Proc Points Score Pct
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141
139
141
144
138
149
136
149
149
141
115
140
11
130
146
143
120
113
128
99
144
133
154
121
134
86
129
128
123
69

8.51
1.08
5.96
5.15
§.29
5.06
4.84
4.58
3.19
3.51
3.38
3.18
291
2.88
2.64
2.53
244
2.42
2.35
2.28
2.23
2.10
2.02
1.93
1.63
1.48
1.35
1.06
1.00
0.18

100.0%
82.8%
10.0%
67.6%
62.1%
59.4%
96.8%
53.8%
44.5%
41.9%
39.1%
31.3%
34.2%
33.9%
31.0%
29.1%
28.1%
28.4%
21.1%
26.8%
26.2%
24.1%
23.1%
22.6%
19.1%
17.4%
15.8%
12.4%
1LT%
9.1%

By Division
Shooter
Ron Bjornberg

Rick Davis
Joel Reinhard
Andy Anderson

Chris Culpepper
Ross Haney
Michelle Culpepper
Bryan Maglidt
Charlie Myers
Mike Anderson
Tim Duncan
Javier Chavez
Vic Echeverria
Wade Airheart
Kim Boberschmidt
Chris Garrett
Dan Andraka

Ed Saucier
Wesley Miller
Vince Hobbs
Ernie Simpson
Bill Dory

Claude Ceniceros
Roger Finzel
Ted Simmons
Vince Martinez
Gary Newton
Mandy Andraka
Jodi Newton
Valerie Braasch

Div
BigAuto

Lim10
Lim10
Lim10

HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap

Score Pct

2.23

319
2.35
2.10

8.91
1.05
5.96
3.19
§.29
5.06
4.84
4.58
3.51
3.38
3.18
2.91
2.88
2.64
2.53
2.44
2.42
2.28
2.02
1.93
1.63
148
1.35
1.06
1.00
0.18

100.0%

100.0%
62.2%
§5.5%

100.0%
82.8%
10.0%
67.6%
62.1%
59.4%
56.8%
§3.8%
41.9%
39.1%
31.3%
34.2%
33.9%
31.0%
29.1%
28.1%
28.4%
26.8%
23.1%
22.6%
19.1%
17.4%
15.8%
12.4%
1LT%
9.1%



Stages 1-3
Shooter

Chris Culpepper
Ross Haney
Michelle Culpepper
Bryan Maglidt
Charlie Myers
Mike Anderson
Tim Duncan
Javier Chavez
Chris Garrett
Rick Davis
Wade Hirheart
Vic Echeverria
Ed Saucier

Dan Andraka
Kim Boberschmidt
Joel Reinhard
Ernie Simpson
Andy Anderson
Bill Dory
Wesley Miller
Vince Hobbs
Ron Bjornberg
Claude Ceniceros
Vince Martinez
Roger Finzel
Ted Simmons
Gary Newton
Jodi Newton
Valerie Braasch
Mandy Andraka

Div
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
Lim10
HiCap
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap

BigAuto
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
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25.36
21.05
IT.15
15.82
15.23
1415
13.88
12.31
11.99
11.60
11.54
1118
9.85
9.16
9.69
8.81
8.66
8.46
114
110
6.29
6.25
6.08
5.68
5.19
494
3.80
341
2.92
2.44

Score Pct

100.0%
83.0%
67.6%
62.4%
60.1%
58.1%
54.1%
48.5%
41.3%
45.1%
45.5%
44.1%
38.8%
38.5%
38.2%
1%
34.2%
33.4%
28.2%
28.0%
24.8%
24.6%
24.0%
22.4%
20.5%
19.5%
15.0%
13.5%
11.5%
9.6%

By Division
Shooter
Ron Bjornberg

Rick Davis
Joel Reinhard
Andy Anderson

Chris Culpepper
Ross Haney
Michelle Culpepper
Bryan Maglidt
Charlie Myers
Mike Anderson
Tim Duncan
Javier Chavez
Chris Garrett
Wade Airheart
Vic Echeverria
Ed Saucier

Dan Andraka
Kim Boberschmidt
Ernie Simpson
Bill Dory
Wesley Miller
Vince Hobbs
Claude Ceniceros
Vince Martinez
Roger Finzel
Ted Simmons
Gary Newton
Jodi Newton
Valerie Braasch
Mandy Andraka

Div
BigAuto

Lim10
Lim10
Lim10

HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap

Score Pct

6.25

11.60
8.81
8.46

25.36
21.05
17.15
15.82
15.23
14.15
13.88
12.31
11.99
11.54
1118
9.85
9.16
9.69
8.66
1.14
110
6.29
6.08
5.68
8.19
494
3.80
341
2.92
2.44

100.0%

100.0%
16.0%
12.9%

100.0%
83.0%
67.6%
62.4%
60.1%
58.1%
§4.1%
48.5%
41.3%
45.5%
44.1%
38.8%
38.5%
38.2%
34.2%
28.2%
28.0%
24.8%
24.0%
22.4%
20.5%
19.5%
15.0%
13.5%
11.5%
9.6%



Rank By Points
Shooter
Claude Ceniceros
Ed Saucier

Dan Andraka
Andy Anderson
Michelle Culpepper
Wade HRirheart
Chris Culpepper
Tim Duncan
Rick Davis
Javier Chavez
Ron Bjornberg
Joel Reinhard
Charlie Myers
Chris Garrett
Vince Hobbs

Vic Echeverria
Vince Martinez
Kim Boberschmidt
Ernie Simpson
Bryan Maglidt
Ted Simmons
Valerie Braasch
Mike Anderson
Mandy Andraka
Roger Finzel
Ross Haney

Bill Dory

Gary Newton
Jodi Newton
Wesley Miller

Stage 1 Time

130
129
128
121
125
124
123
123
123
122
120
119
118
116
116
115
112
111
110
109
109
104
101
101
100
98
93
18
63
90

91.95
39.52
38.29
33.25
2343
29.10
14.63
26.89
28.60
32.58
9116
40.62
20.38
23.66
31.00
28.02
44.32
3121
32.08
24.81
44.49
80.41
21.68
131.93
40.52
16.32
3119
64.00
42.65
41.15

Shooter
Claude Ceniceros
Tim Duncan
Wade Hirheart
Kim Boberschmidt
Rick Davis

Ron Bjornberg
Ross Haney
Bryan Maglidt
Mike Anderson
Charlie Myers
Ernie Simpson
Endy Anderson
Chris Garrett
Ed Saucier

Vic Echeverria
Michelle Culpepper
Dan Andraka
Gary Newton
Chris Culpepper
Joel Reinhard
Bill Dory
Javier Chavez
Ted Simmons
Jodi Newton
Valerie Braasch
Vince Martinez
Mandy Andraka
Roger Finzel
Vince Hobbs
Wesley Miller
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135
134
133
133
133
133
132
132
132
132
132
132
130
130
129
121
126
124
123
120
120
118
115
13
110
108
103
81
10
11

Stage 2 Time

14.93
29.96
33.33
31.68
3181
18.14
16.50
23.24
26.25
3118
46.92
52.03
3L13
32.90
36.73
21.68
35.63
100.65
14.51
34.03
90.82
29.61
133.09
120.19
129.04
64.76
187.67
109.17
98.11
49.05

Shooter
Claude Ceniceros
Mike Anderson
Javier Chavez
Rick Davis
Chris Culpepper
Michelle Culpepper
Ed Saucier
Bryan Maglidt
Ron Bjornberg
Vic Echeverria
Kim Boberschmidt
Ross Haney
Charlie Myers
Tim Duncan
Ted Simmons
Andy Anderson
Dan Andraka
Gary Newton
Joel Reinhard
Mandy Andraka
Roger Finzel
Jodi Newton
Vince Hobbs
Chris Garrett
Wade Hirheart
Ernie Simpson
Bill Dory

Vince Martinez
Valerie Braasch
Wesley Miller

154
149
149
149
141
141
146
144
144
141
140
139
138
136
134
133
130
129
128
128
121
123
120
11
115
113
99
86
69
143

Stage 3 Time

16.40
29.45
32.55
39.35
11.21
24.68
95.31
25.03
64.63
39.53
44.06
19.72
26.09
28.12
82.31
63.25
45.01
95.68
94.31
121.00
65.91
123.48
49.14
40.19
34.05
46.11
4343
§1.93
88.80
§6.59

Shooter
Claude Ceniceros
Rick Davis

Ed Saucier
Michelle Culpepper
Ron Bjornberg
Chris Culpepper
Tim Duncan
Endy Anderson
Javier Chavez
Charlie Myers
Bryan Maglidt
Vic Echeverria
Kim Boberschmidt
Dan Andraka
Mike Anderson
Wade Hirheart
Ross Haney
Joel Reinhard
Chris Garrett
Ted Simmons
Ernie Simpson
Wesley Miller
Mandy Andraka
Gary Newton
Roger Finzel
Bill Dory

Vince Martinez
Vince Hobbs
Jodi Newton
Valerie Braasch

419
405
405
399
391
393
393
392
389
388
385
385
384
384
382
312
369
361
363
358
355
350
332
331
314
312
306
306
299
283

Total Time

208.88
105.82
12119
69.79
194.53
46.47
84.97
148.53
9414
18.25
13.14
104.28
118.95
118.99
11.38
97.08
52.54
129.02
94.98
259.89
125.11
146.79
416.60
260.33
216.20
131.44
167.01
184.85
286.32
298.25



